vvo...KET UO. 9"0151-CU
P/\CL 22

Flonda Public Utilities Company Attachment 2A
0 & M Forecast Worksheet - Projected Test Year Calculatlon

Staff Base Year Projected
Trend Rates +1 Tost Yoar

12/31190 12131191
/1 1 Payroll Only 4.50% 4.50%
/12 Cust GrwthXPay 4.20% 5.60%
113 Cust GrwthXInll 5.19% 6.10%
/14 Inflation Only 5.50% 5.00%

Customer Growth - 0.29% 1.05% } For Informational Purposes
Trend

FPUC Base Year Projected Bas•s
Base Yoar +1 Test Year Applied

Account
IA<fmlnlwa+ve & Gen §xponse

931 Payroll Trended 0
Other Trended 2,208 2,329 2,446
Other not Trended

Total 2,208 2,329 2,446

935 Payroll Trended 17,670 18,465 19,296
Other Trended 27,929 29,465 30,1338 4
Other not Trended

Total 45,599 47,930 50,234

Total Admin. Exp. 1,629,871 1,778,794 2,053,787

Total 0 & M Exp 5,219,320 5,532.645 6,100,071

I

I

I

l

-
FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES CORPORATION
DOCKET NO. 9001 51- GU
COST OF CAPTIAL - 13 MONTH AVERAGE
TEST YEAR ENDING 12131/91

DOLLARS IN THOUSANDS

-

ADJ. FOR STAFF STAFF
CAPITAL COMPANY NONREGULATED SPECIFIC PRO RATA STAFF
COMPONENT ADJUSTED AFFILIATE ADJ. ADJ ADJUSTED

COMMON EQUITY 6,403,090 5.912,484 (33,920) (114,735) 5,763.829

PREFERRED EOUITY 246,843 257,576 665 (5,040) 253,201

LONG- TERM DEBT 7,356,461 7,676,189 19,819 (1 50,207) 7,545,801

SHOAT-TEAM DEBT 3,627.508 3,787,653 9,773 ,74,116) 3,723,310

CUSTOMER DEPO~i!TS 1,418.615 1,418,615 0 127.688) 1,390,927

DEFERRED TAXES 3,755,685 3.755,685 0 (73,302) 3.682,383

TAX CREDITS- 0 COST 35,082 35,082 0 (685) 34,397

TAX CREDITS- WTD COST 884,005 884,005 0 (17.254) 866,751

---------- ---------- ------ --·------ -----------
TOTAL 23.727.289 23,727,289 (3,663) (<:63,027) 23,260,599

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

EOUITY RATIO

A Ti ACHMENT 3

% ~

COST WEIGHT EO
RATIO RATE COST

0.2478 1 3 00~ 3.2213%

0.01C3 4.75% 0 0517%

0.3244 9.75~ 3 1629%

0. 1601 8 88% 1.4214G,i!

0 .0598 8<;7% 05065011

0 1583 000% 00000%

0.001 5 000% 0.0000%

0.0373 10 57% 0.3940%

------ --------
1.0000 8 7578%

8.76%

33.34~0

-
"0~0

~X~
c:l@f:l
N--i ..... z

z o
0 ·

N
\C .t.
oc
OlD
.-.:.
1.1> .....
I